

Laramie County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	21 -	240	Version:	1	Name:			
Туре:	Res	olutions			Status:	Passed		
File created:	5/25	5/2021			In control:	Board of County Commissione	rs	
On agenda:	6/1/2	2021			Final action:	6/1/2021		
Title:		Consideration of a resolution giving public notice of Laramie County's intent to adopt the Laramie County Utility Permit.						
Sponsors:								
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:								
Date	Ver.	Action By	y		Act	ion	Result	
6/1/2021	1		f County Cor			proved	Pass	

Consideration of a resolution giving public notice of Laramie County's intent to adopt the Laramie County Utility Permit.